October 2024
BRAND RANGE EAN REFERENCE (SKU) DESIGNATION Size Diagonal (inch) MSRP Comments
MANUAL SCREENS
Lumene 3700795159903 LUMPLAHD150C PLAZZA HD 150 C MANUAL SCREEN 72 169,00 €
Lumene 3700795159910 LUMPLAHD170C PLAZZA HD 170 C MANUAL SCREEN 77 199,00 €
Lumene 3700795159927 LUMPLAHD200C PLAZZA HD 200 C MANUAL SCREEN 92 219,00 €
Lumene 3700795159934 LUMPLAHD240C PLAZZA HD 240 C MANUAL SCREEN 106 269,00 €
Lumene 3700795159866 LUMPLAHD150V PLAZZA HD 150 V MANUAL SCREEN 72 169,00 €
Lumene 3700795159873 LUMPLAHD170V PLAZZA HD 170 V MANUAL SCREEN 84 199,00 €
Lumene 3700795159880 LUMPLAHD200V PLAZZA HD 200 V MANUAL SCREEN 100 219,00 €
Lumene 3700795159897 LUMPLAHD240V PLAZZA HD 240 V MANUAL SCREEN 120 269,00 €
Lumene 3700795159941 LUMPLAHD150 PLAZZA HD 150 MANUAL SCREEN 60 169,00 €
Lumene 3700795159958 LUMPLAHD170 PLAZZA HD 170 MANUAL SCREEN 70 199,00 €
Lumene 3700795159965 LUMPLAHD200 PLAZZA HD 200 MANUAL SCREEN 84 219,00 €
Lumene 3700795159972 LUMPLAHD240 PLAZZA HD 240 MANUAL SCREEN 96 269,00 €
Lumene 3700795159101 LUMCAP150CHD CAPITOL HD 150 C  MANUAL SCREEN 70 219,00 €
Lumene 3700795159118 LUMCAP170CHD CAPITOL HD 170 C MANUAL SCREEN 77 249,00 €
Lumene 3700795159125 LUMCAP200CHD CAPITOL HD 200 C MANUAL SCREEN 92 299,00 €
Lumene 3700795159132 LUMCAP240CHD CAPITOL HD 240 C MANUAL SCREEN 106 399,00 €
Lumene 3700795159149 LUMCAP280CHD CAPITOL HD 280 C MANUAL SCREEN 127 569,00 €
Lumene 3700795159002 LUMCAP150VHD CAPITOL HD 150V  MANUAL SCREEN 72 219,00 €
Lumene 3700795159019 LUMCAP170VHD CAPITOL HD 170 V MANUAL SCREEN 84 249,00 €
Lumene 3700795159026 LUMCAP200VHD CAPITOL HD 200 V MANUAL SCREEN 100 299,00 €
Lumene 3700795159033 LUMCAP240VHD CAPITOL HD 240 V MANUAL SCREEN 120 399,00 €
Lumene 3700795159040 LUMCAP280VHD CAPITOL HD 280 V MANUAL SCREEN 150 569,00 €
MOTORISED SCREENS / HD Canvas
Lumene 3700795159408 LUMEMBHD150C EMBASSY HD 150 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 72 399,00 €
Lumene 3700795159415 LUMEMBHD170C EMBASSY HD 170 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 77 449,00 €
Lumene 3700795159422 LUMEMBHD200C EMBASSY HD 200 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 92 499,00 €
Lumene 3700795159439 LUMEMBHD240C EMBASSY HD 240 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 106 599,00 €
Lumene 3700795159446 LUMEMBHD270C EMBASSY HD 270 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 122 769,00 €
Lumene 3700795159453 LUMEMBHD300C EMBASSY HD 300 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 138 949,00 €
Lumene 3700795159347 LUMEMBHD150V EMBASSY HD 150 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 72 399,00 €
Lumene 3700795159354 LUMEMBHD170V EMBASSY HD 170 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 84 449,00 €
Lumene 3700795159361 LUMEMBHD200V EMBASSY HD 200 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 100 499,00 €
Lumene 3700795159378 LUMEMBHD240V EMBASSY HD 240 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 120 599,00 €
Lumene 3700795159385 LUMEMBHD270V EMBASSY HD 270 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 130 769,00 €
Lumene 3700795159392 LUMEMBHD300V EMBASSY HD 300 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 150 949,00 €
Lumene 3700795159552 LUMMAJ150CHD MAJESTIC HD 150 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 66 699,00 €
Lumene 3700795159569 LUMMAJ170CHD MAJESTIC HD 170 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 75 769,00 €
Lumene 3700795159576 LUMMAJ200CHD MAJESTIC HD 200 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 92 899,00 €
Lumene 3700795159583 LUMMAJ240CHD MAJESTIC HD 240 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 106 999,00 €
Lumene 3700795159590 LUMMAJ270CHD MAJESTIC HD 270 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 122 1.099,00 €
Lumene 3700795159606 LUMMAJ300CHD MAJESTIC HD 300 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 138 1.319,00 €
Lumene 3700795159613 LUMMAJ350CHD MAJESTIC HD 350 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 164 1.749,00 €
Lumene 3700795159620 LUMMAJ400CHD MAJESTIC HD 400 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 180 1.849,00 €
Lumene 3700795159637 LUMMAJ450CHD MAJESTIC HD 450 C ELECTRIC SCREEN 200 2.749,00 €
Lumene 3700795159460 LUMMAJ150VHD MAJESTIC HD 150 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 72 699,00 €
Lumene 3700795159477 LUMMAJ170VHD MAJESTIC HD 170 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 84 769,00 €
Lumene 3700795159484 LUMMAJ200VHD MAJESTIC HD 200 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 100 899,00 €
Lumene 3700795159491 LUMMAJ240VHD MAJESTIC HD 240 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 120 999,00 €
Lumene 3700795159507 LUMMAJ270VHD MAJESTIC HD 270 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 133 1.099,00 €
Lumene 3700795159514 LUMMAJ300VHD MAJESTIC HD 300 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 150 1.319,00 €
Lumene 3700795159521 LUMMAJ350VHD MAJESTIC HD 350 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 180 1.749,00 €
Lumene 3700795159538 LUMMAJ400VHD MAJESTIC HD 400 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 200 1.849,00 €
Lumene 3760108800359 LUMBAB BABY SCREEN MAJESTIC HD 449,00 €
Manual Screens
Fixed hooks
White lacquered steel
case
1:1
Manual Screns,
Adjustable safe
clipping system
Aluminium Case
Smooth screen rising
Motorised Screens
Fixed hooks
White Lacquered
steel case
4:3
16:9
4:3
16:9
4:3
16:9
Motorised screens
Adjustable safe
clipping system
White Aluminium
case
RS232
12V Trigger
16:9
4:3
Lumene
IN-CEILING MOTORISED /  HD Canvas Screens
Lumene 3700795110188 LUMSHO200CHDC SHOW PLACE HD  200 C 92 1.199,00 €
Lumene 3700795110195 LUMSHOPHD240C SHOW PLACE HD  240 C 106 1.349,00 €
Lumene 3700795110201 LUMSHOPHD270C SHOW PLACE HD  270 C 120 1.649,00 €
Lumene 3700795110249 LUMSHOPHD300C SHOW PLACE HD  300 C 138 1.869,00 €
Lumene 3700795162750 LUMSHOPHD350C SHOW PLACE HD  350 C 164 2.499,00 € NEW - on request
Lumene 3700795162767 LUMSHOPHD400C SHOW PLACE HD  400 C 180 2.849,00 € NEW - on request
Lumene 3700795161852 LUMSHOPHD200V SHOW PLACE HD  200 V 100 1.199,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161869 LUMSHOPHD240V SHOW PLACE HD  240 V 120 1.349,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161876 LUMSHOPHD270V SHOW PLACE HD  270 V 130 1.649,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161647 LUMSHOPHD300V SHOW PLACE HD  300 V 150 1.869,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162613
LUMSHO200C4K8KC SHOWPLACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 200 C TENSIONED
92 2.849,00 €
Lumene 3700795162620
LUMSHO240C4K8KC SHOWPLACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 240 C TENSIONED
106 3.399,00 €
Lumene 3700795162637
LUMSHO270C4K8KC SHOWPLACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 270 C TENSIONED
120 3.949,00 €
Lumene 3700795162675 LUMSHO300C4K8KC SHOWPLACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 300 C TENSIONED 138 4.399,00 €
Lumene 3700795109861 LUMSHOPAC200TC
SHOW PLACE UHD 4K 200 C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOVEN CANVAS SCREEN
92 3.299,00 €
SHOW PLACE TYPE2 /
Back is not black
Lumene 3700795109878 LUMSHOPAC240TC
SHOW PLACE UHD 4K 240 C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOVEN CANVAS SCREEN
106 3.849,00 €
SHOW PLACE TYPE2 /
Back is not black
Lumene 3700795109885 LUMSHOPAC270TC
SHOW PLACE UHD 4K 270 C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOVEN CANVAS SCREEN
120 4.399,00 €
SHOW PLACE TYPE2 /
Back is not black
Lumene 3700795162743 LUMSHOPAC300TC
SHOW PLACE UHD 4K 300 C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOVEN CANVAS SCREEN
138 4.899,00 €
SHOW PLACE TYPE2 /
Back is not black
IN CEILING MOTOIRSED/ AMBIENT LIGHT / EXTRA BRIGHT FOR LONG THROW
Lumene
3700795164327 LUMSHO200CEBLT SHOWPLACE EXTRA BRIGHT LT 200C
92
2.999,00 €
NEW- december 24
Lumene
3700795164334 LUMSHO240CEBLT SHOWPLACE EXTRA BRIGHT LT 240C
106
3.599,00 €
NEW - december 24
Lumene
3700795164341 LUMSHO270CEBLT SHOWPLACE EXTRA BRIGHT LT 270C
120
4.099,00 €
NEW - december 25
Lumene
3700795164358 LUMSHO300CEBLT SHOWPLACE EXTRA BRIGHT LT 300C
133
4.549,00 €
NEW - december 26
Lumene
3700795164365 LUMSHO400CEBLT SHOWPLACE EXTRA BRIGHT LT 400C
180
6.999,00 €
NEW - december 27
TENSIONED MOTORISED SCREENS / UHD4K Canvas screens
Lumene 3700795159279 LUMCOL200C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 200 C 16/9 ELECTRIC SCREEN 92 1.649,00 €
Lumene 3700795159286 LUMCOL240C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 240 C 16/9 ELECTRIC SCREEN 106 1.849,00 €
Lumene 3700795159293 LUMCOL270C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 270 C 16/9 ELECTRIC SCREEN 122 2.099,00 €
Lumene 3700795159309 LUMCOL300C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 300 C 16/9 ELECTRIC SCREEN 138 2.529,00 €
Lumene 3700795159316 LUMCOL350C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 350 C 16/9 ELECTRIC SCREEN 158 3.299,00 €
Lumene 3700795159323 LUMCOL400C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 400 C 16/9 ELECTRIC SCREEN 180 4.399,00 €
Lumene 3700795159200 LUMCOL200V4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 200 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 100 1.649,00 €
Lumene 3700795159217 LUMCOL240V4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 240 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 120 1.849,00 €
Lumene 3700795159224 LUMCOL270V4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 270 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 133 2.099,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795159231 LUMCOL300V4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 300 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 150 2.529,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795159248 LUMCOL350V4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 350 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 180 3.299,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795159255 LUMCOL400V4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 400 V ELECTRIC SCREEN 200 4.399,00 € on request
IN CEILING MOTORISED / UHD 4K Acoustic Canvas screens
16:9
4:3
Dab-tensioned
motorised screens
Adjustable safe
clipping system
Black Aluminium case
RS232
12V trigger
16:9
In-ceiling motorised
screens
White Aluminium
Case
RS232
Radio Frequency
remote
In-ceiling motorised
screens
TENSIONED
ACOUSTIC
White Aluminium
Case
RS232
Radio Frequency
remote
In-ceiling motorised
screens
TENSIONED
White Aluminium
Case
RS232
Radio Frequency
remote
Ambient light
reflecting screens  /
Tensioned / White
aluminium casing /
RS232 / radio
Frequency remote
for Long throw
vieprojectors
IN-CEILING MOTORISED / UHD 4K/8K Canvas screens
4:3
16:9
16:9
16:9
TENSIONED MOTORISED SCREENS /  UHD 4K/8K Canvas screens
Lumene
3700795160961 LUMCOL200C4KPLA COLISEUM UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 200C ELECTRIC SCREEN
92 1.749,00 €
Lumene
3700795160978 LUMCOL240C4KPLA COLISEUM UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 240C ELECTRIC SCREEN
106 1.969,00 €
Lumene
3700795160985 LUMCOL270C4KPLA COLISEUM UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 270C ELECTRIC SCREEN
122 2.199,00 €
Lumene
3700795160992 LUMCOL300C4KPLA COLISEUM UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 300C ELECTRIC SCREEN
138 2.699,00 €
Lumene
3700795161005 LUMCOL350C4KPLA COLISEUM UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 350C ELECTRIC SCREEN
158 3.469,00 €
Lumene 3700795161012 LUMCOL400C4KPLA COLISEUM UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 400C ELECTRIC SCREEN 180 4.499,00 €
TENSIONED MOTORISED SCREENS /   UHD 4K/8K  ACOUSTIC Canvas screens
Lumene 3700795161814 LUMCOLAC200C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 200C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOOVEN CANVAS 92 2.199,00 € Back is not black
Lumene 3700795161821 LUMCOLAC240C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 240C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOOVEN CANVAS 106 2.419,00 € Back is not black
Lumene 3700795161838 LUMCOLAC270C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 270C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOOVEN CANVAS 122 2.749,00 € Back is not black
Lumene 3700795161845 LUMCOLAC300C4K COLISEUM UHD 4K 300C TENSIONED ACOUSTIC WOOVEN CANVAS 138 3.299,00 € Back is not black
TENSIONED MOTORISED SCREENS /  AMBIENT LIGHT /  FOR LONG THROW
Lumene 3700795164372 LUMCOL200CEBLT COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT LT 200C 92 1.899 € NEW- November 24
Lumene 3700795164389 LUMCOL240CEBLT COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT LT 240C 106 2.099 € NEW- November 24
Lumene 3700795164396 LUMCOL270CEBLT COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT LT 270C 120 2.349 € NEW- November 24
Lumene 3700795164402 LUMCOL300CEBLT COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT LT 300C 130 2.799 € NEW- November 24
Lumene 3700795164419 LUMCOL350CEBLT COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT LT 350C 150 3.599 € NEW- November 24
Lumene 3700795164426 LUMCOL400CEBLT COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT LT 400C 180 4.649 € NEW- November 24
TENSIONED MOTORISED SCREENS / AMBIENT LIGHT /  FOR ULTRA SHORT THROW
Lumene 3700795164044 LUMCOL200CEB COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT UST 200C 16:8 92 1.999,00 €
Lumene 3700795163917 LUMCOL240CEB COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT UST 240C 16:9 100 2.249,00 €
Lumene 3700795164051 LUMCOL270CEB COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT UST 270C 16:9 120 3.299,00 €
Lumene 3700795164624
LUMCOL300CEB COLISEUM EXTRA BRIGHT UST 300C
16:9 130 3.999,00 € NEW - January 2025
16:9
Dab-tensioned
motorised screens
Platinum canvas
Adjustable safe
clipping system
Black Aluminium case
RS232
12V trigger
Dab-tensioned
motorised screens
Acoustic wooven
canvas
Adjustable safe
clipping system
Black Aluminium case
RS232
12V trigger
Ambient light
reflecting screens /
Tensioned / White
aluminium casing
for Long throw
videprojectors
16:9
16:9
Ambient light
reflecting screens  /
tensioned / White
alulinium casing
for ultra short
throw
videprojectors
ULTRA SLIM FIXED SCREENS UHD 4K canvas
Lumene 3700795161692 LUMMOVV170CUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 170C ULTRA SLIM 77 749,00 €
Lumene 3700795161708 LUMMOVV200CUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 200C ULTRA SLIM 92 899,00 €
Lumene 3700795161715 LUMMOVV240CUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 240C ULTRA SLIM 106 969,00 €
Lumene 3700795161722 LUMMOVV270CUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 270C ULTRA SLIM 120 1.099,00 €
Lumene 3700795161739 LUMMOVV300CUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 300C ULTRA SLIM 133 1.199,00 €
ULTRA SLIM PLATINUM FIXED SCREENS UHD4K/8K Canvas
Lumene 3700795161746 LUMMOV170CPLAUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 170C ULTRA SLIM 80 869,00 €
Lumene 3700795161753 LUMMOV200CPLAUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 200C ULTRA SLIM 92 999,00 €
Lumene 3700795161760 LUMMOV240CPLAUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 240C ULTRA SLIM 106 1.099,00 €
Lumene 3700795161777 LUMMOV270CPLAUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 270C ULTRA SLIM 122 1.199,00 €
Lumene 3700795161784 LUMMOV300CPLAUS MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 300C ULTRA SLIM 138 1.299,00 €
FIXED SCREENS UHD 4K canvas
Lumene 3700795159750 LUMMOVV170C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 170C VELVET SCREEN 80 629,00 €
Lumene 3700795159767 LUMMOVV200C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 200C VELVET SCREEN 92 749,00 €
Lumene 3700795159774 LUMMOVV240C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 240C VELVET SCREEN 106 849,00 €
Lumene 3700795159781 LUMMOVV270C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 270C VELVET SCREEN 122 949,00 €
Lumene 3700795159798 LUMMOVV300C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 300C VELVET SCREEN 138 1.049,00 €
Lumene 3700795159804 LUMMOVV350C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 350C VELVET SCREEN 150 1.449,00 €
Lumene 3700795159811 LUMMOVV400C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 400C VELVET SCREEN 180 1.799,00 €
Lumene 3700795159828 LUMMOVV450C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 450C VELVET SCREEN 220 2.099,00 €
Lumene 3700795159835 LUMMOVV500C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 500C VELVET SCREEN 240 2.499,00 €
Lumene 3700795159842 LUMMOVV550C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 550C VELVET SCREEN 250 3.699,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795159859 LUMMOVV600C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 600C VELVET SCREEN 300 4.349,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161562 LUMMOVAC170C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 170 C 80 869,00 €
Lumene 3700795161579 LUMMOVAC200C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 200 C 92 1.069,00 €
Lumene 3700795161586 LUMMOVAC240C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 240 C 106 1.269,00 €
Lumene 3700795161593 LUMMOVAC270C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 270 C 122 1.529,00 €
Lumene 3700795161609 LUMMOVAC300C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 300 C 138 1.649,00 €
Lumene 3700795161616 LUMMOVAC350C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 350 C 150 1.769,00 €
Lumene 3700795161883 LUMMOVAC400C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 400 C 180 2.529,00 €
Lumene 3700795162057 LUMMOVV170P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 170 P VELVET SCREEN 80 629,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162064 LUMMOVV200P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 200 P VELVET SCREEN 84 749,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162071 LUMMOVV240P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 240 P VELVET SCREEN 100 849,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162088 LUMMOVV270P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 270 P VELVET SCREEN 120 949,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162095 LUMMOVV300P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 300 P VELVET SCREEN 133 1.049,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162101 LUMMOVV350P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 350 P VELVET SCREEN 1.449,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162118 LUMMOVV400P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 400 P VELVET SCREEN 1.799,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162125 LUMMOVV450P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 450 P VELVET SCREEN 2.099,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162132 LUMMOVV500P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 500 P VELVET SCREEN 2.499,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162149 LUMMOVV550P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 550 P VELVET SCREEN 3.699,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162156 LUMMOVV600P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K 600 P VELVET SCREEN 4.349,00 € on request
Fixed screens 16/9
Fixed screens 16/9
ULTRA SLIM Frame
(12mm)
Platinum Canvas
Fixed screens 16/9
ULTRA SLIM Frame
(12mm)
16:9
16:9
2,35:1
16:9
Fixed screens  2.35:1
Accoustic Canvas
fixed screens
16/9
Lumene 3700795161937 LUMMOVAC170P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 170 P 80 869,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161623 LUMMOVAC200P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 200 P 84 1.069,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161944 LUMMOVAC240P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 240 P 100 1.269,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161630 LUMMOVAC270P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 270 P 120 1.529,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161555 LUMMOVAC300P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 300 P 133 1.649,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161951 LUMMOVAC350P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 350 P 1.769,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795161968 LUMMOVAC400P4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K ACOUSTIC 400 P 2.529,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162163 LUMMOVCUR200C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE 200C 92 869,00 €
Lumene 3700795162170 LUMMOVCUR240C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE 240C 106 999,00 €
Lumene 3700795162187 LUMMOVCUR270C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE 270C 122 1.149,00 €
Lumene 3700795162194 LUMMOVCUR300C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE 300C 138 1.269,00 €
Lumene 3700795162200 LUMMOVCUR350C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE 350C 165 1.999,00 €
Lumene 3700795162217 LUMMOVCUR400C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE 400C 190 2.529,00 €
Lumene 3700795162224 LUMMOVCAC170C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 170C 80 1.269,00 €
Lumene 3700795162231 LUMMOVCAC200C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 200C 92 1.529,00 €
Lumene 3700795162248 LUMMOVCAC240C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 240C 106 1.649,00 €
Lumene 3700795162255 LUMMOVCAC270C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 270C 122 1.769,00 €
Lumene 3700795162262 LUMMOVCAC300C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 300C 138 1.899,00 €
Lumene 3700795162279 LUMMOVCAC350C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 350C 165 2.149,00 €
Lumene 3700795162286 LUMMOVCAC400C4K MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K CURVE ACOUSTIC 400C 190 2.528,00 €
FIXED SCREENS UHD 4K/8K  PLATINUM canvas
Lumene 3700795161234 LUMMOV170C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 170C 80 749,00 €
Lumene 3700795161241 LUMMOV200C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 200C 92 869,00 €
Lumene 3700795161258 LUMMOV240C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 240C 106 949,00 €
Lumene 3700795161265 LUMMOV270C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 270C 122 1.049,00 €
Lumene 3700795161272 LUMMOV300C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 300C 138 1.249,00 €
Lumene 3700795161289 LUMMOV350C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 350C 150 1.669,00 €
Lumene 3700795161296 LUMMOV400C4KPLA MOVIE PALACE UHD 4K/8K PLATINUM 400C 180 1.999,00 €
FIXED SCREENS /AMBIENT LIGHT REFLECTING SCREEN / ULTRA SHORT THROW VIDEOPROJECTION
Lumene 3700795162712 LUMMOV200CEB MOVIE PALACE EXTRABRIGHT UST 200C 92 1.399,00 €
Lumene
3700795161791 LUMMOV240CEB MOVIE PALACE EXTRABRIGHT UST 240C
100 1.599,00 €
Luemene
3700795161807 LUMMOV270CEB MOVIE PALACE EXTRABRIGHT UST 270C
120 2.799,00 €
Luemene
3700795164600 LUMMOV300CEBB MOVIE PALACE EXTRABRIGHT UST 3000C
130 3.299,00 € NEW - November 24
FIXED SCREENS WIDE ANGLE FRESNEL ULTRA SLIM / SUPER AMBIENT LIGHT / ULTRA SHORT THROW
Luemene
WIDE ANGLE
AMBIENT LIGHT for
ultra short throw
projectors
3700795164198 LUMMOV240CFRUS MOVIE PALACE FRESNEL ULTRA SLIM UST 240C 16:9 100 1.799 € NEW - November 24
FLOOR RISING MOTORISED SCREEN / AMBIENT LIGHT REFLECTING SCREEN / ULTRA SHORT THROW
Lumene
3700795163788
LUMEDE200CEBC
EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT UST 200C
92 2.499,00 €
Lumene
3700795163801
LUMEDE240CEBC
EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT UST 240C
100 2.699,00 €
Lumene
3700795163795
LUMEDE270CEBC
EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT UST 270C
120 3.999,00 €
3700795164624
LUMEDE300CEBB
EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT UST 300C
130 4.999,00 € NEW - January 2025
Fixed screens
16/9
PLATINUM
16:9
16:9
16:9
16:9
Accoustc canvas
Curved fixed screens
16/9
Accoustic Canvas
fixed screens
2.35:1
Ambient light
reflecting screens
for Ultra short
throw
videprojectors
Ambient light
reflecting screens
for Ultra short
throw
videprojectors
Curved fixed screens
16/9
FLOOR RISING MOTORISED SCREEN / AMBIENT LIGHT REFLECTING SCREEN / LONG THROW
Lumene
3700795164280
LUMEDE200CEBLT
EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT LT 200C
92
1.799,00 €
NEW - November 24
Lumene
3700795164297 LUMEDE240CEBLT EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT LT 240C
100
1.999,00 €
NEW - November 24
Lumene 3700795164303 LUMEDE270CEBLT EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT LT 270C 120 2.499,00 € NEW - November 24
Lumene
3700795164310 LUMEDE300CEBLT EDEN EXTRA BRIGHT LT 300C
133
2.999,00 €
NEW - November 24
ACCESSORIES
Lumene 3760108806306 LUMWIRTRI WIRELESS TRIGGER + RF - IR 99,00 €
Lumene 3700795162019 LUMWIRTRISP WIRELESS TRIGGER SHOW PLACE RF 99,00 €
3700795164471 LUMWIRTRIUSBED WIRELESS USB TRIGGER for Eden 99,00 € NEW - January 2025
3700795164556 LUMWIRTRIUSBSH WIRELESS USB TRIGGER for show place 99,00 € NEW - January 2025
3700795164488 LUMWIRTRIB WIRELESS TRIGGER JACK RF 868Mz + ADAPTATOR MONO JACK USB A 99,00 € NEW - January 2025
Lumene 3700795108857 LUMINTRS232 LUMENE SWITCH WITH RJ45 & RS232 CONNECTOR 129,00 €
Lumene 3700795106525 LUMPILRADFRE LUMENE RADIO FREQUENCY PILOT KIT 149,00 €
Lumene 3760108806283 LUMCEIPROMOU LUMENE CEILING PROJECTOR MOUNT 169,00 €
Lumene 3700795108741 LUMBRA200 WALLMOUNTING BRACKET 200 / 350X250MM 59,00 €
Lumene 3700795108765 LUMBRA400 WALLMOUNTING BRACKET 400 69,00 €
Lumene 3700795164433 LUMADJBRA200US ADJUSTABLE BRACKET MOVIE PALACE ULTRA SLIM & EXTRA BRIGHT 200C 49,00 € NEW - December 24
Lumene 3700795164495 LUMADJBRA240EB ADJUSTABLE BRACKET MOVIE PALACE EXTRA BRIGHT 240C 49,00 € NEW - December 24
Lumene 3700795164440 LUMADJBRA240US ADJUSTABLE BRACKET MOVIE PALACE ULTRA SLIM 240C 49,00 € NEW - December 24
Lumene 3700795164457 LUMADJBRA270US ADJUSTABLE BRACKET MOVIE PALACE ULTRA SLIM & EXTRA BRIGHT 270C 49,00 € NEW - December 24
3700795164617 LUMADJBRA300EB ADJUSTABLE BRACKET MOVIE PALACE EXTRA BRIGHT 300C 49,00 € NEW - December 24
Lumene 3700795164464 LUMADJBRA300US ADJUSTABLE BRACKET MOVIE PALACE ULTRA SLIM 300C 49,00 € NEW - December 24
PORTABLE SCREENS
Lumene 3760108800939 LUMARC200V ARCADIA 200 V TRIPOD SCREEN 4:3 100 269,00 €
Lumene 3760108800946 LUMARC200C ARCADIA 200 C TRIPOD SCREEN 16:9 92 269,00 €
Lumene 3760108800915 LUMARC150 ARCADIA 150 TRIPOD SCREEN 1:1 60 199,00 €
Lumene 3760108800922 LUMARC170 ARCADIA 170 TRIPOD SCREEN 1:1 70 219,00 €
Lumene 3700795100103 LUMARC200 ARCADIA 200 TRIPOD SCREEN 1:1 84 269,00 €
Lumene 3760108800410 LUMPAR130C PARADISE 130 C POP UP SCREEN 60 319,00 €
Lumene 3700795106419 LUMPAR150C PARADISE 150 C POP UP SCREEN 70 329,00 €
Lumene 3760108800427 LUMPAR170C PARADISE 170 C POP UP SCREEN 80 399,00 €
Lumene 3700795105566 LUMPAR200C PARADISE 200 C 16/9 POP UP SCREEN 92 499,00 €
Lumene 3760108800885 LUMPAR130V PARADISE 130 V POP UP SCREEN 60 319,00 €
Lumene 3700795106402 LUMPAR150V PARADISE 150 V 4/3 POP UP SCREEN 70 329,00 €
Lumene 3760108800892 LUMPAR170V PARADISE 170 V POP UP SCREEN 80 399,00 €
Lumene 3700795105559 LUMPAR200V PARADISE 200 V 4/3 POP UP SCREEN 100 499,00 €
CHAIRS
Lumene Cinema chairs 3700795109038 LUMCOMARMCM COMFORT 1 MIDDLE ARM  FOR CINEMA ARMCHAIR 69,00 €
Lumene 3700795109021 LUMCOMARML COMFORT 1 LEFT ARM  FOR CINEMA ARMCHAIR 69,00 €
Lumene 3700795109045 LUMCOMARMR COMFORT 1 RIGHT  ARM  FOR CINEMA ARMCHAIR 69,00 €
Lumene 3700795109014 LUMCOMASSCRD COMFORT 1 SEAT ARMLESS  FOLDING CINEMA  RED FABRIC 199,00 €
Accessories
Portable screens
Tripod portable
screens
Ambient light
reflecting screens
for Long Throw
videprojectors
16:9
4:3
1:1
16:9
LUXURY III CHAIRS MOTORISED
FULL LEATHER
Lumene 3700795162699 LUMLUXIII1SBK LUXURY III BLACK FULL LEATHER LEFT ARM USB + SEAT 2.299,00 €
Lumene 3700795162705 LUMLUXIII2SBK LUXURY III BLACK FULL LEATHER RIGHT ARM USB +  SEAT 2.299,00 €
Lumene 3700795162682 LUMLUXIIIUABK LUXURY III BLACK FULL LEATHER UNIVERSAL ARM (can be used as Left or Right) 429,00 €
SYNTHETIC LEATHER
Lumene 3700795162514 LUMLUXIII1SPBK LUXURY III BLACK SYNTHETIC LEATHER LEFT ARM USB +  SEAT 1.549,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162521 LUMLUXIII2SPBK LUXURY III BLACK SYNTHETIC LEATHER RIGHT ARM USB + SEAT 1.549,00 € on request
Lumene 3700795162507 LUMLUXIIIUAPBK LUXURY III BLACK SYNTHETIC LEATHER UNIVERSAL ARM (can be used as Left or Right) 329,00 € on request
LUXURY III CHAIRS WITHOUT MOTOR & FIX
FULL LEATHER
3700795162941 LUMLUXIII2SBK0 LUXURY III BLACK FULL LEATHER RIGHT ARM USB +  SEAT - NO MOTOR - FIX 2.199,00 € on request
3700795162934 LUMLUXIII1SBK0 LUXURY III BLACK FULL LEATHER LEFT ARM USB + SEAT - NO MOTOR - FIX 2.199,00 € on request
SYNTHETIC LEATHER
3700795162958 LUMLUXIII2SPBK0 LUXURY III BLACK SYNTHETIC LEATHER RIGHT ARM USB + SEAT - NO MOTOR - FIX 1.429,00 € on request
3700795162965 LUMLUXIII1SPBK0 LUXURY III BLACK SYNTHETIC LEATHER LEFT ARM USB +  SEAT - NO MOTOR - FIX 1.429,00 € on request
MOTORISED -
FULL LEATHER
MOTORISED
SYNTHETIC
LEATHER
NO MOTOR
FULL LEATHER
NO MOTOR
SYNTHETIC
LEATHER